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№

01

03

07

05

02

06

04

name and surnameMEDAL

LE QUANG THUAN

KABDIRASH ISSATAYEV

TRAN BAO PHU

FRANCIS DEINMEL RAMOS LEGASPI

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

gold

SAVA DEYANOV TROANSKI

KUNLY MENG

ZAHRA GANBARLI

country

Vietnam

Kazakhstan

Vietnam

Philippines

Bulgaria

CAMBODIA

Azerbaijan

8

14

10

16

12

18

22

20

9

15

11

17

21

13

19

BEKBOL RYSKULOV

ERTURAN ANARBAEV

MAKSUD BALAMETOV

MAZHEN MARIYAM

NATÁLIA PEDRA TRIGUEIRO

SHAFİYEV SALİM İMRAN

TSEGEEN GANZORIG

AYDAN HAJIZADE

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

silver

NAIL ALAKBARLI

ALIYA ALLAHVERDIYEVA

TRẦN PHẠM NGÂN KHÁNH

RAPHAEL VILLANOVA MATOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE ULIANA DE OLIVEIRA

AYKHAN SAFARALIYEV

ALDIYAR ZHANKE

Kyrgyzstan

Kyrgyzstan

Azerbaijan

Kazakhstan

Brazil

Azerbaijan

Mongolia

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Vietnam

Brazil

Brazil

Azerbaijan

Kazakhstan
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23

35

29

41

25

37

31

27

39

33

24

36

30

26

38

32

28

40

34

AIDARBEKULY KASSYM

EKATERINA CHYKINA

ALI YUSIFLI

ALI NASSYRBEK

DA LY

ANNA BEATRIZ MINEIRO MARQUES

KIMSAN NHIM

ERMUUN JONON

NURISLAM ISMANALIEV

MUTALI NURALI

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

bronze

AMANGELDI ZHANDAULET

KAUÃ SOUZA DE MORAIS

BAYINA TABRISOVA

BAIEL ABDIMAZHITOV

EMIR POLAT

ELKHAN SALYMBEKOV

JARED ANDREW RIVERO MONTES

ZHARYLKASSYN FATIMA

AIERKE MURATALIEVA

Kazakhstan

Cyprus

Azerbaijan

Kazakhstan

CAMBODIA

Brazil

CAMBODIA

Mongolia

Kyrgyzstan

Kazakhstan

Kazakhstan

Brazil

Kyrgyzstan

Kyrgyzstan

Kazakhstan

Kyrgyzstan

Bolivia

Kazakhstan

Kyrgyzstan


